

## CloudCard

WITH CLOUDPHOTO CONNECT



CloudCard streamlines your ID card process and saves time by letting students submit their own photos.



## cloudcard Steps:

- CloudPhoto Connect uploads ID records to CloudCard
- · Students receive a secure link
- Students upload a photo or snap a selfie
- Optional addition of questions and proof of ID
- Card office approves photos or lets Helperbot automatically approve/deny photos
- CloudPhoto Connect downloads the approved photos to the ID database

## Online ID Photo Submission

CloudCard allows students to snap a selfie and even accept their cardholder agreement using a phone, tablet, or computer, from the comfort and safety of home.

There's no app to download and no password to forget. The student is emailed a secure, single-use login link that allows them to upload their photo. Once approved, the photos are automatically downloaded to the ID database using CloudPhoto Connect.

## **CloudPhoto Connect**

This powerful yet lightweight Windows software automates the data sync and photo transfer between CloudCard and the campus ID card database.

CloudPhoto Connect is a separate automation utility designed to sync data and download photos to any open database source including: IDMS, RapIDcard, and most other ID production and campus one card systems.